



Formerly P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.

I CERTIFY THAT THIS TABULATION IS A TRUE REPRESENTATION OF THE BIDS RECEIVED ON AUGUST 18, 2018.



**AD6 Drainage Project
For Floquip
MES No. 2020-14**

Griffin Contracting, INC. Mclendon Enterprises, INC. Sikes Brothers, INC. Provident Construction Coastal Industrial Co., LLC

No.	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	82	SY	Asphalt/ Base Removal	\$33.00	\$2,706.00	\$21.00	\$1,722.00	\$18.55	\$1,521.10	\$22.00	\$1,804.00	\$5.00	\$410.00
2	442	SY	8" Graded Aggregate Base	\$25.00	\$11,050.00	\$41.00	\$18,122.00	\$25.00	\$11,050.00	\$24.00	\$10,608.00	\$26.60	\$11,757.20
3	442	SY	2" 9.5mm Superpave Asphalt	\$23.00	\$10,166.00	\$28.50	\$12,597.00	\$30.00	\$13,260.00	\$44.00	\$19,448.00	\$29.75	\$13,149.50
4	5,550	SY	10" Recycled Concrete Drive (Graded Base)	\$22.50	\$124,875.00	\$31.00	\$172,050.00	\$19.90	\$110,445.00	\$30.00	\$166,500.00		\$95,700.00*
5	10	EA	Flared End Section	\$1,025.00	\$10,250.00	\$1,312.00	\$13,120.00	\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,975.00	\$19,750.00	\$3,949.72	\$39,497.20*
6	7	EA	4'x4' Grate Inlet	\$2,750.00	\$19,250.00	\$3,731.00	\$26,117.00	\$4,250.00	\$29,750.00	\$4,600.00	\$32,200.00	\$6,366.17	\$44,563.19*
7	3	EA	4'x4' Junction Box	\$2,550.00	\$7,650.00	\$3,695.00	\$11,085.00	\$3,975.00	\$11,925.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$6,366.17	\$19,098.51*
8	4	EA	8.5'x4' Grate Inlet	\$6,800.00	\$27,200.00	\$6,836.00	\$27,344.00	\$8,200.00	\$32,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$39,200.00	\$26,866.29	\$107,465.16*
9	3	EA	8.5'x4' Junction Box	\$6,350.00	\$19,050.00	\$8,748.00	\$26,244.00	\$7,955.00	\$23,865.00	\$11,250.00	\$33,750.00	\$35,769.61	\$107,308.83*
10	1	EA	Outlet Control Structure	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,611.00	\$5,611.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,109.03	\$9,109.03
11	138	LF	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$40.00	\$5,520.00	\$55.50	\$7,659.00	\$45.00	\$6,210.00	\$56.00	\$7,728.00	\$131.66	\$18,169.08*
12	750	LF	24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$41.00	\$30,750.00	\$104.00	\$78,000.00	\$63.50	\$47,625.00	\$67.00	\$50,250.00	\$197.49	\$148,117.50*
13	2,090	LF	30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$55.00	\$114,950.00	\$90.00	\$188,100.00	\$88.50	\$184,965.00	\$116.00	\$242,440.00	\$238.63	\$498,736.70*
14	868	LF	36" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	\$74.00	\$64,232.00	\$123.00	\$106,764.00	\$135.00	\$117,180.00	\$132.00	\$114,576.00	\$323.66	\$280,936.88*
15	1	LS	Final Grading		\$92,300.00		\$81,850.00		\$212,367.00		\$175,000.00		\$38,400.00
16	7,398	CY	Cut/Fill	\$7.50	\$55,485.00	\$7.80	\$57,704.40	\$6.50	\$48,087.00	\$6.50	\$48,087.00	\$9.16	\$67,765.68
17	16,126	CY	Haul Off	\$12.50	\$201,575.00	\$9.60	\$154,809.60	\$14.00	\$225,764.00	\$9.25	\$149,165.50	\$5.00	\$80,630.00*
18	1	EA	6" Connect to Existing Waterline	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$4,349.00	\$4,349.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00
19	1	EA	16" Connect to Existing Waterline	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,324.00	\$6,324.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
20	720	LF	8" PVC Watermain	\$20.00	\$14,400.00	\$39.00	\$28,080.00	\$48.50	\$34,920.00	\$28.00	\$20,160.00	\$15.09	\$10,864.80*
21	151	LF	10" PVC Watermain	\$29.00	\$4,379.00	\$65.00	\$9,815.00	\$62.50	\$9,437.50	\$42.00	\$6,342.00	\$27.43	\$4,141.93*
22	1	EA	Water Vault	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$3,624.00	\$3,624.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$8,742.86	\$8,742.86
23	1	EA	6" RPZ Assembly	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$13,340.00	\$13,340.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,450.00	\$14,450.00	\$26,057.15	\$26,057.15
24	1	EA	8" RPZ Assembly	\$17,050.00	\$17,050.00	\$17,853.00	\$17,853.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$19,250.00	\$19,250.00	\$31,542.86	\$31,542.86
25	1	EA	10" Meter Assembly	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00	\$12,945.00	\$12,945.00	\$7,955.00	\$7,955.00	\$16,750.00	\$16,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
26	1	EA	6" Gate Valve	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,493.00	\$2,493.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$8,105.14	\$8,105.14
27	1	EA	8" Gate Valve	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,084.00	\$2,084.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$8,105.14	\$8,105.14
28	1	EA	10" Gate Valve	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,436.00	\$3,436.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,485.72	\$5,485.72
29	1	EA	6" Insta-Valve	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,066.00	\$9,066.00	\$5,255.00	\$5,255.00	\$9,950.00	\$9,950.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
30	1	TN	Ductile Iron Fittings	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$7,647.00	\$7,647.00	\$2,255.00	\$2,255.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$21,942.86	\$21,942.86
31	40	LF	Chain Link Fence	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$87.50	\$3,500.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00
32	2,910	LF	Orange Fence	\$2.50	\$7,275.00	\$3.50	\$10,185.00	\$5.50	\$16,005.00	\$4.25	\$12,367.50	\$5.15	\$14,986.50*
33	1	LS	Erosion Control		\$22,000.00		\$22,500.00		\$28,590.00		\$28,000.00		\$32,400.00
34	1	LS	Grassing		\$12,500.00		\$18,579.00		\$18,660.00		\$32,000.00		\$7,735.00
35	1	LS	Structure Removal/Replacement		\$2,250.00		\$20,346.00		\$4,500.00		\$42,500.00		\$76,800.02



Formerly P.C. Simonton & Associates, Inc.
2020-14 Bid Tab Cont'd

No.	Quantity	Units	Description	Griffin Contracting, INC.		Mclendon Enterprises INC.		Sikes Brothers, INC.		Provident Construction		Coastal Industrial Co., LLC	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
36	1	LS	Clearing & Grubbing		\$15,000.00		\$13,379.00		\$12,500.00		\$12,500.00		\$7,455.00
37	1	LS	Electrical Complete		\$9,900.00		\$22,443.00		\$3,500.00		\$27,500.00		\$12,635.00
38	1	LS	Mobilization (5% Max)		\$22,500.00		\$46,095.00		\$2,500.00		\$70,000.00		\$96,804.00
			Total Bid		\$978,963.00		\$1,266,982.00		\$1,287,341.60		\$1,488,626.00		\$1,982,318.44 *
			Alternate Bid										
1	7,398	CY	Select Fill*	\$25.00	\$184,950.00	\$11.65	\$86,186.70	\$12.50	\$92,475.00	\$18.75	\$138,712.50	\$9.46	\$69,985.08
2	23,524	CY	Haul Off*	\$12.50	\$294,050.00	\$8.30	\$195,249.20	\$8.50	\$199,954.00	\$9.25	\$217,597.00	\$5.33	\$125,382.92
			Total Bid		\$479,000.00		\$281,435.90		\$292,429.00		\$356,309.50		\$195,368.00
			Total Bid + Alternate Bid		\$1,457,963.00		\$1,548,417.90		\$1,579,770.60		\$1,844,935.50		\$2,177,686.44

*If chosen, the Alternate will affect base bid

(*) Beside numbers indicate mathematical error by CIC bidding company.